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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS Nathan (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:42.159

Pass 16 3:07.756 1 1:25.597 *

Pass 22 4:32.750 2 1:24.994 *

Pass 29 5:57.294 3 1:24.544 *

Pass 34 7:22.095 4 1:24.801

Pass 40 8:47.979 5 1:25.884

In 48 10:23.711 6 1:35.732

Pass 64 15:37.775 7 5:14.064

Pass 69 17:01.764 8 1:23.989 *

Pass 76 18:26.044 9 1:24.280

No 13 RICHARD  Lucas (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:35.352

Pass 15 3:05.406 1 1:30.054 *

Pass 23 4:35.174 2 1:29.768 *

Pass 30 6:04.772 3 1:29.598 *

Pass 36 7:34.841 4 1:30.069

Pass 43 9:04.720 5 1:29.879

Pass 49 10:35.379 6 1:30.659

Pass 54 12:07.317 7 1:31.938

Pass 58 13:37.306 8 1:29.989

In 61 15:19.466 9 1:42.160

Pass 74 17:48.643 10 2:29.177

Pass 80 19:19.259 11 1:30.616

Pass 84 20:51.071 12 1:31.812

No 14 ROBERTO Gabriel (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:33.884

Pass 12 2:57.568 1 1:23.684 *

Pass 19 4:20.840 2 1:23.272 *

In 26 5:50.401 3 1:29.561

Pass 39 8:13.793 4 2:23.392

Pass 45 9:37.030 5 1:23.237 *

In 51 11:09.561 6 1:32.531

Pass 63 15:37.463 7 4:27.902

Pass 68 17:01.540 8 1:24.077

Pass 75 18:25.689 9 1:24.149

Pass 81 19:48.841 10 1:23.152 *

Pass 85 21:11.940 11 1:23.099 *

No 56 QUENEHEN Teddy (Rg=1)

Pass 7 1:35.605

Pass 11 2:54.810 1 1:19.205 **

Pass 18 4:13.107 2 1:18.297 **

Pass 25 5:30.842 3 1:17.735 **

Pass 32 6:48.854 4 1:18.012

In 38 8:12.023 5 1:23.169

Pass 46 10:11.232 6 1:59.209

In 55 12:44.417 7 2:33.185

In 62 15:35.795 8 2:51.378

Pass 73 17:46.466 9 2:10.671

No 60 DOLHEN Ilan (Rg=7)

Pass 10 1:47.153

Pass 17 3:19.017 1 1:31.864 *

Pass 24 4:50.541 2 1:31.524 *

Pass 31 6:21.474 3 1:30.933 *

Pass 37 7:52.763 4 1:31.289

Pass 44 9:24.696 5 1:31.933

In 50 11:02.131 6 1:37.435

Pass 65 15:43.766 7 4:41.635

Pass 70 17:14.880 8 1:31.114

Pass 77 18:45.712 9 1:30.832 *

Pass 82 20:16.200 10 1:30.488 *

No 99 CARPENTIER Jacques (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:38.223

Pass 14 3:03.384 1 1:25.161 *

Pass 20 4:28.098 2 1:24.714 *

Pass 27 5:52.671 3 1:24.573 *

Pass 33 7:17.087 4 1:24.416 *

In 42 8:50.107 5 1:33.020

Pass 52 11:36.618 6 2:46.511

Pass 56 13:00.311 7 1:23.693 *

Pass 59 14:24.112 8 1:23.801

In 66 15:54.248 9 1:30.136

Pass 72 17:34.215 10 1:39.967

Pass 78 18:57.646 11 1:23.431 *

Pass 83 20:23.821 12 1:26.175

No 314 POIGNARD Tymeo (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:35.174

Pass 13 3:01.673 1 1:26.499 *

Pass 21 4:29.043 2 1:27.370

Pass 28 5:55.403 3 1:26.360 *

Pass 35 7:22.107 4 1:26.704

Pass 41 8:49.360 5 1:27.253

Pass 47 10:16.879 6 1:27.519

Pass 53 11:44.150 7 1:27.271

Pass 57 13:09.653 8 1:25.503 *

Pass 60 14:36.067 9 1:26.414

Pass 67 16:02.117 10 1:26.050

Pass 71 17:28.141 11 1:26.024

Pass 79 19:00.649 12 1:32.508


